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Name  Agency  Phone Number  Email Address 
 
Tom Littlepage  Alabama Office of Water Resources  334-242-5697  tom.littlepage@adeca.alabama.gov
 
Douglas Spencer  Southeastern Power Administration  706-213-3855  douglass@sepa.doe.gov
 
Dow Johnston  Alabama Office of Water Resources  334-242-4989  dow.johnston@adeca.alabama.gov
 
Mike Godfrey  Southern Nuclear  205-992-6387  jgodfrey@southernco.com
 
Grady Moore  Balch & Bingham (APC)  205-226-8718  gmoore@balch.com
 
Charles Stover  Alabama Power Company  205-257-3220  cmstover@southernco.com
 
Bill Dykes  Alabama Power Company  205-257-3585  wcdykes@southernco.com
 
Buddy Morgan  Montgomery Water Works  334-206-1699  tmorgan@mwwssb.com
 
Pat Stevens  Atlanta Regional Commission  404-463-3255  pstevens@atlantaregional.com
 
Jim Scarbrough  Gwinnett County Water & Sewer  678-376-7154  james.scarbrough@gwinnettcounty.com
 
Yi Zhang  GA Environmental Protection Div.  404-657-8807  yi_Zhang@dnr.state.ga.us
 
Joanne Brandt  USACE – Mobile District  251-690-3260  joanne.u.brandt@sam.usace.army.mil
 
Gary Mauldin  USACE – South Atlantic Division  404-562-5232  gary.v.mauldin@usace.army.mil
 
Chart Bonham  MEAG Power/SeFPC.  770-563-1466  chartb@meagpower.org
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Mark Crisp  Consultant to SeFPC  770-857-1250  mark.crisp@chguernsey.com
 
Allen Owen  Meadwestvaco, Inc.  334-448-6356  aeo@meadwestvaco.com
 
Bob Kerr  City of Atlanta  404-373-2928  bob.kerr@earthlink.net
 
Cheryl Hrabovsky  USACE - Mobile District  251-694-4018  cheryl.l.hrabovsky@sam.usace.army.mil
 
Paula Feldmeier  USACE – Mobile District  251-694-3647  paula.m.feldmeier@sam.usace.army.mil
 
Joe Maltese  City of LaGrange, GA  706-883-2057  jmaltese@lagrange-ga.org
 
Anne Westmoreland  City of LaGrange, GA  706-883-2150  annew@lagrange-ga.org
 
Billy V. Houston  Tri Rivers Waterway Development Assoc 334-688-1000  bhoustonacf@bellsouth.net
 
James Cherry  ADCNR/DWFF  334-242-3851  james.cherry@dcnr.alabama.gov
 
Ken Weathers  ADCNR/DWFF  334-347-9467  ken.weathers@dcnr.alabama.gov
 
Megan Rivera  Hydrologics (ARC)  410-715-0555  mrivera@hydrologics.net
 
Rob Erhardt  USACE – Mobile District  251-690-3384  robert.d.erhardt.jr@usace.army.mil
 
James Hathorn  USACE – Mobile District  251-690-2735  james.e.hathorn.jr@sam.usace.army.mil
 
Doug Otto  USACE – Mobile District  251-690-2718  douglas.c.otto.jr@sam.usace.army.mil
 
Pat Robbins  USACE – Mobile District  251-690-2511  ervin.p.robbins@sam.usace.army.mil
 
Rob Weller  GA DNR-WRD  229-430-4256  rob-weller@dnr.state.ga.us
 
Tom Wilmoth  Blackwell Sanders (Florida)  402-458-1500  twilmoth@blackwellsanders.com
 
Ted Hoehn  FL Fish & Wildlife Conservation Comm. 850-410-0656  ted.hoehn@myFWC.com
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    Ext. 17336 
 
Doug Peterson  University of Georgia  706-542-2944  dpeterson@warnell.uga.edu
 
Craig Kneisel  Alabama Water Resources Office  334-353-1530  craig.kneisel@adeca.alabama
 
Buddy Cox  Lightfoot Franklin (Alabama)  205-531-0747  wcox@lfwlaw.com
 
Wei Zeng  GA Environmental Protection Division 404-463-2883  wei_zeng@dnr.state.ga.us
 
Bruce Brown  McKenna Long & Aldridge (Georgia) 404-527-8390  bbrown@mlalaw.com
 
Todd Silliman  McKenna Long & Aldridge (Georgia) 404-527-4914  tsilliman@mckennalong.com
 
Lewis Jones  King & Spalding (ARC)  404-572-2742  lbjones@kslaw.com
 
Gail Carmody  US Fish and Wildlife Service  850-760-0552  gail_carmody@fws.gov
 
Dan Sheer  Hydrologics (ARC)  410-715-0555  dsheer@hydrologics.net
 
Fred Leslie  Alabama Dept of Environment Mgt  334-260-2748  fal@adem.state.al.us
 
Memphis Vaughan  USACE – Mobile District  251-690-2730  memphis.vaughan.jr@sam.usace.army.mil
 
Jerry Fulton  USACE – Mobile District  251-690-3005  gerald.p.fulton@us.army.mil
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